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'For questmns or comments
Ol

at (888)635-0827

‘Monday through £ rlday
'7ODamt0700pm E
Central Standard Time; -

oremaliusat -~ :
customercafe constauation com

Q DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE nOQ“
;When contachngﬂonsteﬁaﬁon, — ' {
please reference the: LATE/ FlNANCE FEE ﬁ\\\\“‘
CNE-ACCOUNT ID . T R

‘found at the top of th&s page

1@0019

RegiSﬁ@f@d
DEC 09 208

Matagord

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

ati 0 n 1700 7th St, Room 326 % TX_400267 0012342743 10f6
. BayClty, TX77414

yely 0&\ CNE ACCQUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1-BNWYTF(“ ,\,3) 1111712013 121712013

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREV%OUS STATEMENT DATE

PREV(OUS BALANCE
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE

10/19/2013
$26.69

CURRENT CHARGES /’) )

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE/ ,
i

a Co Treasurer

oge 03 20

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE

#026008593
ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

Swu%ﬁ}%é Dr't//ma““gf
10-l2-458

11



[———____—_1 S
‘ .

‘ e Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE

SRR
. 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0012342743 3016
~== Constellation syciy n7ae
A Coton Lo CNE ACCOUNT IiD STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
S 1-BNWYTF 1117/2013 12117/2013
SITE NAME Matagorda County - 10032789459450479 12 MONTH HISTORY
SERVICE LOCATION 221 OLD FM 203t 200 [ - i
MATAGORDA, TX 77457-0000 i i
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 100327689458450479 < ! ’
INVOICE ID 0012342743-0001 2 100 | ]
kWh 169.00 | L |
SERVICE PERIOD 10/18/2013 10 111132013 0 l{ rrrrr o bl
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions NDJFMAMJJIASDO
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 169.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kwWh $9.44
Subtotal Contract Charges $9.44
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $9.44
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $5.11
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $14.42
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $19.53
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $23.86 0.0016670 $0.04

Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.04

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




AEP TEXAS'

A it ol droymacan Bty #

Utility Distribution Cha

Name
Service Location
AEP~CPL Account ID

Actual Demand

R

rges

Matagorda County - 10032788459450479

221 OLD FM 2031
10032789459450479
0.78

1143/2013 441092089

KWH
829
Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00
Basic Customer Charge 1.00
Distribution Charge 169.00
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 168.00
Meter Charge 1.00
Transmission Charge 169.00
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 168.00
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00
Nuclear Decommissioning 169.00
Transition Charge 168.00
Transition Charge 2 168.00
Transition Charge 3 169.00

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

MO
EA
kWh
kWh
EA
kWh
kWh

kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh

7.715.00 Act 7,884.00 Act 100

Service 10/16/2013 To 11/13/2013 - 28 Days

4.17

32

0.015488
0.000172

3.68

0.002512
0.001762

0.000166
0.008067
0.015567
0.006479

169.00

$4.17
$3.20
$2.82
$0.03
$3.68
$0.42
$0.30
$14.42
$0.03
$1.36
$2.63
$1.08
$5.11
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: Matagorda County Qg\ CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
. 1700 7th St, Room 326 ’ TX_400267 0012369710 10f6
= Constellation ey X
o et S CNE ACCOUNT ID_  STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE
f A ety 1-VCM-3570 (\‘_"7> 11/20/2013 12/20/2013
ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 10/20/2013
PREVIOUS BALANCE $76.09
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE GO R $-76.09
O O\
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE Lo O $0.00
X y}\u
LATE/FINANCE FEE V\)\\(\ ﬂ / 5000
CURRENT CHARGES 90 / " $68.31
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE\j’ $68.31

 DEC 09208

Matagorda Co Treasurer

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693
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' : Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
: . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0012369710 3016
=" Constellation. syciy 7
A et e CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
A bxelon Company 1-VCM-3670 111202013 12/20/2013
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789426253880
VICE LOCATIO 190 Avenue F 1 1000
- Markham, TX- 77456-0000 =
| AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID 10032789426253880 s 500 ;
\ INVOICE 1D » 0012389710-0001
| KWh §39.00 0 T
| ERVICE PERIOD 10/18/201'3 to 1/1117[2013 NDJFMAMUJUJASDO
| PRODUCT, Fixed Price Solutions
| METER NO(S).
|
i Contract Charges
’ Energy Charge Non TOU 539.00 kWh at 0.0558680 $/kWh $30.11
Subtotal Contract Charges $30.11
t Subtotal Charges from Constell*ationNewEnergy $30.11
| Charges from UDC Charges
| Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $16.32
| attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $21.79
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $38.11
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $51.90 0.0016670 $0.08
‘Subtotal Charges from Taxes

v

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (B88) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name * HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789426253880
Service Location 190 Avenue F T

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789426253880

ActualDemand =~ 498

1117/2013 122291029 KWH 0.00 Act 191.00 Act 1.00 191.00 L

11/04/2013 322482 KWH 25,471.00 Act 25,529.00 Act 6.00 348.00
829 TR ' , ‘ Service 10/18/2013 To 11/17/2013 - 30 Days

Advénced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 417 $4.17
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 32 $3.20
Distribution Charge 539.00 kWh 0.015489 $8.35
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 539.00 kwWh 0.000172 $0.08
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 3.68 $3.68
Transmission Charge 539.00 kWh 0.002512 $1.35
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 538.00 kwh 0.001782 $0.95
Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 $21.79
Nuclear Decommissioning 538.00 kwh 0.000166 $0.09
Transition Charge 539.00 KkWh 0.008087 $4.35
Transition Charge 2 539.00 kWh 0.015567 $8.39
Transition Charge 3 539.00 kwh 0.006479 $3.49

Non-Taxable Sub-Total ; 0.00 L : $16.32
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~" Constellation

Ar Exclons Company

Matagorda County %/\ CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 \ TX_400267 0012369693 1of6
Bay Clty, TX 77414

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

11/118/2013 12/18/2013

1-VCM-3790 (\ \-\“Q

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 10/18/2013
PREVIOUS BALANCE $11.07
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-11.07

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE
LATE/FINANCE FEE

’M’a’tagorda Co Treasurer

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr,
Chicago IL, 60693

CURRENT CHARGES
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m~ Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
H 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0012359593 3016
== Constellation. =%y, 7
Ay Eton o CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
AT Ly 1-VCM-3790 111812013 1211872013
SITENAME . HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
. ’ COUNTY - 10032789427542480 .-
SERVICELOCATION = 414 FISHER 8 ]
MATAGORDA, TX 77457-0000 - o | |
P-CPL | T4 10032789427542180 2 ‘
INVOICE ID - 0012359593-0001 0 I
wn 0.00 0 [
SERVICE PERIOD. S 10M712013 t0 111142013 NDJFMAMSGJJASO
PRODUCT . . Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 0.00 kwh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $0.00
Charges from UDC Charges
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $11.05
statement for details)
SuhtbtalChargea from UDC Charges . $11.05
Charges from Taxes
0.0016670 $0.02

Reimbursement of PUCA $11.05
Subtotal Charges from Taxes ‘

$0.02

1221 Lamar 8t., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com



Utility Distribution Charges

Name * HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789427542180
Service Location 414 FISHER |

AEP-CPL AccountiD  10032780427542180

Actual Demand 0.00

11/14/2013 122274251 KWH 0.00 Act 1.00 0.00
| 826 SR P s Service 10/17/2013 To 11/14/2013 - 28 Days :

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 417 $4.17

Meter Charge 1.00 EA 3.68 $3.68

Texable Sub-Total - 0.00 $11.05

Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 32 $3.20
|
|
|
|
|
|
\




‘*’ Matagorda County /\\ CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE

" o . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0012342750 1016
onstetlation sacny, x77ais

e b CNE ACCOUNTID  STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1-VCM-4682 (,“._‘4) 1117/2013 1211712013

Forquestonsorcomments, FYSSO @ INNAN:
please contact Customer Care '

at(esepes-0827 PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 10/19/2013
Monday through Friday — - ~ — — -
7Q0emto7:00pm PREVIOUS BALANCE $21.51

Central Standard Time,
oremaliusat:

T PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE
customercare@consteliationcom. . :

g DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE
S e o LATE/FINANCE FEE

CNEACCOUNTID o
f’ouhdattheftdpf_a,f‘thlspaga;;'(‘ i CURRENT CHARGES

Registered 13 T

el
DEC 09 208

Matagorda Go Treasurer

. LEY ¢ .
WIRE TRANSEER INFORMATION: w Q werw 5t Ls / e vass
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE _ D w /

#026009593 l D -

ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Banik of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Coliections Center Dr,
Chicago IL, 60693




-

— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER (D STATEMENT NO. PAGE

. AR
petaintoiuins 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0012342750 3016
| C Bay Clty, TX 77414
. CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
"' 1-VCM-4882 111712013 12117/2013
|
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789432684941 , ] )
SERVICE LOCATION 2 River Bend 200 | 1‘
Matagorda, TX 77457-0000 - z |
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT 1D 10032789432664941 E 100 ( '
INVOICE 1D 0012342750-0001 [ i’ \
kWh 155.00 0| =1 |
S —— — o J
SERVICE PERIOD 10/17/2013 to 11/14/2013 D JFMAMJ
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 155.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $8.66
} Subtotal Contract Charges $8.66
‘ Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy ‘ $8.66
; Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $4.69
attached statement for details)
1 Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $8.13
| statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $12.82
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $16.79 0.0016670 $0.03
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.03

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com



Utility Distribution Charges

Name - , HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789432664941

Service Location 2 River Bend |

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789432664941

Actual Damand , 0.00

908 Service 10/17/2013 To 11/14/2013 - 28 Days

Distribution Charge
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxab\ey Sub-Total -

Nuclear Decommissioning
Transition Charge
Transition Charge 2
Transition Charge 3
Non-Taxabie Sub-Total

155.00

1,00
155.00
155.00

0.00
155.00
155.00
155.00
155.00

kKWh
EA

kWh
kWh

kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh

0.0154839

9.07
0.00251861
0.0017419

0.0001935
0.0080645
0.0155484
0.0064516

$2.40
$5.07
$0.39
$0.27
$8.13
$0.03
$1.25
$2.41
$1.00



~ Constellation %3 mens

-

TX_400267 0012368707 1of8

Y e Matagorda County ﬁ(\ CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

CNE ACCOUNT D STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

An Eweton Cornpary

1-VE3-2079 (\"tq 11/20/2013 12/20/2013
ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 10/23/2013
PREVIOUS BALANCE $147.80
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-147.60
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE @ﬁg& $0.00
WV

LATE/FINANCE FEE KA $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES \\&: ?/ \ 174,77
TOTAL AMOU#D $174.17

ppgrade

Registered coniract, To leain qiore

cand pay for the o

2 syns § e YF v :
st e oat 1-BGE 207 U0

Wooong ey sreaddy an BA costomer, we thanlk vau fo

DEC 09 2083

Matagorda Co Treasurer ‘{}(.;

MNaskham (o € / pd#ﬁé
WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. ‘/IIL/ \ ) (0 @
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE L D “Lly - (
#026009583

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS: ’

Constefiation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago I, 60693




-

’ : Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
: 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0012369707 3016
=" Constellation. sycy n7as
PO CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
P LA 1-VE3-2079 11/20/2013 12/20/2013
SITENAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
> e : COUNTY -10032789476839780 - -
"SERVICE L( 1! 190 Avenue F 1500 T |
i . Markham, TX 77456-0000 < T
EP COUNT 10032789476839780 S 750 |
|
INVOICE ID. | 0012369707-0001 i = i m ]
wh - eat .07 | ol L
W 10/18/2013 to 11/17/2013 NDJFMAMUJUJASDO
PRODUCT § Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 631.00 kWwh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $35.25
Subtotal Contract Charges $35.25
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $35.25
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $19.78
attached statement for details)
| Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $118.88
i statement for details)
| ‘Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $138.66
" Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $154.13 0.00168670 $0.26
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.28

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com



AEP TEXAS'

Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032788476839780
Service Location 190 Avenue F

AEP-CPL Account D 10032789476838780

Actual Demand : 1311

11/17/2013 122330835
11/05/2013 428054241

855

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total"

Nuclear Decommissioning

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total
e

1.00
1.00
20.90
631.00
1.00
13.10
13.10
0.0()
20.90
631.00
631.00
631.00
0.00

MO
EA
RA
kwh
EA
kW
kW

RA

kWh
kWh
KWh

0.00 Act 173.00 Act 1.00
83646.00 Act  84,104.00 Act 1.00

Service 10/18/2013 To 11/17/2013 - 30 Days
2.05
3.26
3.314
0.0004863
15.81
1.286
0.86692

0.037224
0.008067
0.015567
0.006479

$2.05
$3.26
$69.26
$0.29
$15.81
$16.85
$11.36
'$118.88
$0.78
$5.09
$8.82
$4.09
$10.78
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— Constellatlon

sdop Domay

Registered

DEC 09 2013

Matagorda Co Treasurer

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL., 60693

Matagorda County [\ CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 \ TX_400267 0012369736 10f6
Bay City, TX 77414

CNE ACCOUNT 1D STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

11/20/2013 12/20/2013

1-VE3-2080 (\\-\’?)

ACCOUNT BALANCE

o e

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 10/21/2013

PREVIOUS BALANCE $21.51

PAYMENTS SINGE LAST INVOICE ) Q‘QQ $-21.51

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE R W $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE ?;@‘

CURRENT CHARGES OY 21 51
TOTAL AMOUNT D &‘. $21.51

SAERgY

pec 632013

gireqnty 30 EME Costomers wee thane
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ff,‘ o

T — Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
- 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0012369736 3016

? Constellation. eycy e

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

‘ An kxelon Comipany 1-VE3-2080 11/20/2013 12/2012013
SITE NAME ‘ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
: C’OUNTY - 10032789476839781 ) ’
SERVICE LOCATION 190 Avenue F 200 | |
i ' " Markham; TX 77456-0000 - |
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT iD 10032789476830781 E 100 \
INVOICE D ~0012369735-0001 1 '
kwh 15500~ 0 ]l .
SERVICE PERIOD 10/18/2013 to 11/17/2013 ‘ D JFMAMGULJUJASO
PRODUCT = Fixed Price Solutions :
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 155.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $8.66
Subtotal Contract Charges $8.66
Subtotal Chargas from Constellation NewEnergy ; : , $6.66
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $4.69
f attached statement for dstails)
j Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $8.13
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges o , ’ $12.82
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $16.79 0.0016670 $0.03

Subtotal Charges from Taxes
Rl b 4%

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name < ~ HARRIET TOWNSEND M‘ATA{GORDA COUNTY - 10032789476839781

Service Location 190 Avenus F |

AEP-CPL AccountiD 10032789476839781

Actual Demand - 0.00 o |

8 , , o Service 10/18/2013 To 11/17/2013 - 30 Days

Distribution Charge 155.b0 kwh 0.0154839 $2.40

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 1.00 EA 5.07 $5.07

Transmission Charge 155.00 kWh 0.0025161 $0.39

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 155.00 kWh 0.0017419 $0.27
| Taxable Sub-Total - | 0.00 | | $8.13

Nuclear Decommissioning 1565.00 kWh 0.0001935 $0.03

Transition Charge 155.00 kwh 0.0080645 $1.25

Transition Charge 2 155.00 kWh 0.0155484 $2.41

Transition Charge 3 155.00 KWh 0.0064516 $1.00

tal | 0.00 $4.69.

Non-Taxable Sub-To
e ) P




1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0012342744 10f8

o Constellatmn aay iy, T 17414

4-' Matagorda County QD/\ CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

[ i A v

1-VEL-178 (‘H\B 111712013 1217/2013

! . ACCOUNT BALANCE
; pleasec pithct Gustomer Gara L
‘at (8BB)EBB-0B27. o ot PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 10/23/2013
Mandaythmuogcl)'anday e / LI g
.7:00:am to 7:00 pm fai PREVIOUS BALANCE - $12.43
Central Standard Time, S P& WAL e 5606\ v
oremailugat 0 e PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE

customercare@consteﬂaﬁon com
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE

'When contacti Const tatmn. e

pleaEsereferenggme ei s LATE/FINANCE FEE

CNE ACCOUNT ID o - .
~!‘oundatthetopofthfs page - CURRENT CHARGES

1@0035

Reglstered LT
DECOS203 .. . .

Matagorda Co Treasurer

orc 03 21

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. W M or(ga_, /bd’ :ﬂ"%
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE | L/ \ l b L(‘U < a3

#026009593 ;

ACCT #4426223690 ~ Q( 3 i
BANK: Bank of America A D

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Consteilation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60683
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| Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0012342744 3016

~=" Constellation =55

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

Ay 1-VEL-178 111712013 12/17/2013
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789495257641 e ]
SERVICE LOCATION 115 LAUREL 20 | |
' MATAGORDA, TX 77457-0000 - | |
AEP-CPL. ACCOUNT ID 10032789495257641 E 10 i ‘
INVOICE ID KR 0012342744-0001 :
KWh 0.00 | |
A 0 S | naaeni B ; e
SERVICE PERIOD 10/17/2013 to 11/14/2013 NDJFMAMJJASoO
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions :
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 0.00 kwh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $0.00
Charges from UDC Charges
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $11.05
statement for detailis)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $11.05
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $11.05 0.0016670 $0.02
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.02

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 100327898495257641
Service Location 115 LAUREL

AEP-CPL Account 1D 100327898485257641

Actual Demand 0.00

1'1“/1 4/2013 120726105

829
Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor

Basic Customer Charge

Meter Charge
Taxable Sub-Total

KWH

1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00

MO
EA
EA

12,00 Act 12.00 Act 400

Service 10/17/2013 To 11/14/2013 - 28 Days
417
3.2
3.68

0.00

$4.17
$3.20
$3.68
$11.05
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— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO, PAGE

— . 1700 7th St, Room 326 Qb/\' TX_400267 0012401635 10f6
= Constellation aycy w7 Y\

CNE ACCOUNT (D STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

\

)

\

| ..

| An baloty Company
‘ )
|

|

|

1-VCM-31 05(\\4(\ 11/2212013 12122/2013
f
| PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 10/24/2013
'PREVIOUS BALANCE - Q $19.60
'PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE O $-19.60
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE S\l $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE r.0\$$ /
CURRENT CHARGES e / / s1980

oyonr are alieatly an BME etoan

DEC 09 2013

g | . Registereq
| . TOOSD o
150082 g T D g g
\ l\\ ’g M/P\/ Matagorda Cr Treasyrer
Spe IR T
026009593 i ‘

ACCT #4426223690 : "\/ - (Q - Lél.”
BANK: Bank of America N \D i g\

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Coilactions Center Dr.
Chicago iL, 60693




.. d Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0012401835 3016

= Constellation. sy, n7a

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

(-

A kxelon Lompany 1-VCM-3106 1112212013 1212212013
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY -10032789423558520 . U
SERVICE LOCATION Highway 60 ‘ 150
) ‘ Bay City, TX 77414-0000 : =
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789423558520 2 75 |
INVOICE 1D 0012401835-0001 l
KWh 105:00 0 l -
PERIOD. 10/22/2013 fo 11/19/2013 DJFMAMGUJJJASDO
PRODUCT ' -Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 105.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $5.87
Subtotal Contract Charges $5.87
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy : , , $5.87
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $2.02
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $11.34
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges i 0 $13.36
‘ Charges from Taxes
| Reimbursement of PUCA $17.21 0.0016670 $0.03
| Reimbursement of MGRT $17.21 0.0199700 $0.34
Subtotal Charges from Taxes = Sy | , : ’ o - $0.37

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
| customercare @constellation.com



Utility Distribution Charges

_N_g_rg_g o - “HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789423558520

Service 'Lbcétilpn - Highway 60

AEP-CPL A c%@ount 1D 10032789423558520

ActualDemand  0.00

847 . | Service 10/22/2013 To 11/19/2013 - 28 Days

Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.2 $3.20

Distribution Charge 105.00 kWh 0.0155238 $1.83

Street Lighting - Facilities 1.00 EA 6.06 $6.06
| Transmission Charge 105.00 kwh 0.0024762 $0.26
| Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 105.00 kWh 0.0018095 30.19

Taxable 8ub-Total 0.00: ; : $11.34

Nuclear Decommissioning 105.00 kWh 0.0001905 $0.02

Transition Charge 105.00 kWh 0.0045714 $0.48

Transition Charge 2 105.00 kWh 0.0104762 $1.10

Transition Charge 3 105.00 kWh 0.004 $0.42

Non-Taxable Sub-Total . - 0.00: $2.02




. — Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 \\% TX_400267 0012418484 1016

~=" Constellation ey %7

CNE ACCOUNT | STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
oy 1-VCM-4559 0\-23) 11/23/2013 12/23/2013

For questions or comments, ACCOUNT BALANCE
pleass contact Customer Care L
at(8sg)B35-0827 g PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 10/26/2013
Manday through Friday - o — -
700 amic 700pm . PREVIOUS BALANCE ‘) $1,253.22
Central Standard Ttme — - ~ - M—@
oremalusat: : PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE &\? $-1,263.22
customercar constellaﬁ n. om — - é,_,_‘ﬁ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

e e DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE A’A;bb / $0.00

teliation, - ,

Z}’éﬁmtﬁ?s,e '?“‘,’“ o LATE/FINANCE FEE WV~ /S sooo
(CNEACCOUNTID - = T “%Q A4
founda e op of s .. CURRENT CHARGES \ $546.29

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $546.29
. .;"B‘EQASete*red“
DEC 0 2013
Matagorda Co Treasurer
. 1500

oo

>
2

\" s
b

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc,
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

2004 K lovoctt /3w Pdo
| 0-S13- |

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693




e Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 328 TX_400267 0012419484 30f6

~=" Constellation m sz

MY pARGE LG

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1-VCM-4569 11/23/2013 12/23/2013
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY -10032789431907311 - ; .
SERVICE LOCATION 2004 KILOWATT DR 6500 i
BAY CITY, TX 77414-3185 . !
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789431907311 E 3250 {
INVOICE 1D 0012419484-0001
KWh 3,202.00 0| ;
SERVICE PERIOD 10/23/201.3 to 11/20/2013 NDJEMAMUJ J
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 3,202.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kwh $178.89
|
Subtotal Contract Charges $178.89
‘ Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $178.89
Charges from UDC Charges
| Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $98.05
| attached statement for details)
‘ Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $259.88
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges. $357.91
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of MGRT $438.75 0.0188700 $8.76
Reimbursement of PUCA $438.75 0.0018670 $0.73
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $9.49

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com



Utility Distribution Charges

Name ‘ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY -.10032789431907311
Service Location 2004 KILOWATT DR | -

AEP-CPL Account iD 10032789431907311

Actual Demand 43.35

11/2012013 122239665

855
Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Nuclear Decommissioning

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3
Non-Taxable Sub-Total

KWH

1.00
1.00
43.40
3,202.00
1.00
43.40
43.40
0.00
43.40
3,202.00
3,202.00
3,202.00
0.00

MO
EA
kw
kWh
EA
kw
kW

kw

kWh
kwWh
kWh

1,340.00 Act 4,542.00 Act 1.00

Service 10/23/2013 To 11/20/2013 - 28 Days
2.05
3.26
3.314
0.000463
15.81
1.286
0.86692

0.037224
0.008067
0.015567
0.006479

13,202.00

$2.05
$3.26
$143.83
$1.48
$15.81
$55.81
$37.62
$259.88
$1.62
$25.83
$49.85
$20.75
$98.056




1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0012384703 10t8
— Constellatlon e X
CNE ACCOUNT |[D STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

- Matagorda County /"\ CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
An Exston Company 1-VDS-1081({\-|] 1112112013 1212172013

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 101232013
PREVIOUS BALANCE O $787.10
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE N $-787.10

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE
LATE/FINANCE FEE
CURRENT CHARGES

1 "f'(}éﬂ 345

¥ TSR AT IR VARURNTET S E SN RS L S S R KPS E TS B
arfiosgy Tt

avied pan

voat d s ., Sb

rogoir are abvesdy gl BV L SToarnnn vy TR E Ve T vt e s

\T’\ Registerey
DEC 09 g

Q0 Cermmerae. Dpztwolian
l0-S1 44

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constelfation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Caollections Center Dr,
Chicago IL, 60693




’ “‘—' Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE

. 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0012384703 30f6
== Constellation. %y e
A ot o CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
P EACOn Lempany 1-VDS-1061 1112112013 12/21/2013
SITE NAME ~~ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
- S L COUNTY - 10032789440808411 -
'SERVICELOCATION = 405 Commerce St 15000 [ l
S : Palacios, TX 77485-5488 = |
AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID =~ 10032783440808411 2 7500 |
INVOICEID | 0012384703-0001 B .
SERVICE PERIOD. 10121720130 11/17/2013 NDJFEMAMGUJUJASDO
PRODUCT - 0 . " Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 6,560.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kwh $366.50
Subtotal Contract Charges $366.50
Subtotal Cyha,rgasfromf Constellation NewEnergy ; ; ~ $366.50
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $198.43
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $141.59
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges ; S $340.02
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of MGRT $508.09 0.0107000 $5.44

Reimbursement of PUCA $508.09 0.0016670 $0.85
‘Subtotal Charges from Taxes ‘ :

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name ~ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789440808411
Servicelocation 405 Commerce St

AEP-CPL AccountD  10032769440808411

Actual Demand | , 1760 e

$198.43

11N7/2013 428064645 KwH 1250300 At 12.075.00 Act 80.00 6.560.00
866 | e Service 10/21/2013 To 11/47/2013 - 27 Days - .
Advanced Metering Cost Reéovery Fabtor 1.00 MO 2.05 $2.05
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 2400 RA 3.314 $79.54
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 8,560.00 kWh 0.000463 $3.04
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmissjon Charge 17.60 kW 1.286 $22.63
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 17.60 kw 0.86692 $15.26
Taxable Sub-Total i 0.00-. $141.59
Nuciear Decommissioning | 2400 RA 0.037224 $0.89
Transition Charge 6,560.00 kWh 0.008087 $62.92
Transition Charge 2 6,5660.00 kWh 0.015567 $102.12
’ Transition Charge 3 6,560.00 kWh 0.006479 $42.50
’ Non-Taxable Sub-Total. = o000 ‘




.
A

== Constellation.

At Exelon Company

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

€\

CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
TX_400267 0012455832 1of6
CNE ACCOUNT (D STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VDS-1196 (\\«QH 1112712013 1212712013

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

10/27/2013

PREVIOUS BALANCE

$43.59

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE

O $-43.50
“QSQQ‘ » $0.00

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE Q
LATE/FINANGE FEE §§’<t $0.00
O

CURRENT CHARGES

Constsiiation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026008593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Consteliation NewEnergy, inc.
14217 Coilections Center Dr,
Chicago IL, 60693

TOTAL AMOUNTDUE Y $43.59

PRRRRRGUETE L AWIREY 1R it el L TG
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-

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER iD STATEMENT NO. PAGE

Y .
A— . 0012455832 30f6
pr— C ll 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267
. BayClty, TX77414
OnSte atlon v Cly CNE ACCOUNT ID  STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE

A Exolon Lempany 1-VDS-1196 1112712013 12/27/2013
SITENAME ' HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
S - COUNTY - 10032789441488646 .
SERVICELOCATION 955 Streetiight 400 gleml il |
| ' . Midfield, TX 77458-0000 - e
’ AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789441488645 z 200 A [
INVOICEID 0012455832-0001 , ; i -l
e - 36700 : 0 e |
SERVICE PERIOD. ; 10/25/2013 to 11/24/2013 . D JFMAMGY JJASDO
| PRODUCT Fixed Price Sofutions :
|
| METER NO(S).
|
‘ Contract Charges
[ Energy Charge Non TOU 367.00 kWwh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $20.50
‘ Subtotal Contract Charges $20.50
| Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy i ‘ $20.50
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $7.03
| attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $16.00
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges ' , $23.03
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $38.50 0.0016670 $0.086
Subtotal Charges from Taxes , $0.08

| 1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (B888)835-0827
customercare @consteliation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name R HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789441488646
Service Location 955 Streetlight :
AEP-CPL AccountiD = 10032789441468646
| ActualDemand 0.0 .
f 965 | 8 : Service 10/25/2013 To 11/24/2013 - 30 Days
Basic Customer Charge 100 EA 32 $3.20
| Distribution Charge 367.00 kwh 0.0154768 $5.68
‘ Street Lighting - Facilities 1.00 EA 5.55 $5.55
| Transmission Charge 367.00 kwh 0.0025068 $0.92
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 367.00 kwh 0.0017711 $0.65
Taxable Sub-Total = v 0.00 ' $16.00
| Nuclear Decommiséioning 367.00 kWh 0.0001635 $0.06
} Transition Charge 3687.00 kwh 0.0045777 $1.68
| Transition Charge 2 367.00 kWwh 0.010436 $3.83
Transition Charge 3 367.00 kwWh 0.0039782 $1.46

Non-Taxable Sub-Total ' 0.00 , $7.03




. : . Matagorda Gounty /\ CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
= Constellation. Zaiim= b\ = ot
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 10/27/2013
PREVIOUS BALANCE $19.26
'PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE QOQ?E\ {\OQ 51926
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE b??\{‘é?\y / $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE /
CURRENT CHARGES N

%09 2

Ata
90ray Co T,
“Surgy

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: _ /\ U

anstellation NewEnergy, inc. i /{ A/ Q)\ N 1 ,{? (‘(

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE P AL Q \ —¥7

#026009593 \\ - / ‘C&S\w\%C.Cﬁ GQVihvon P

ACCT #4426223690 L\

BANK: Bank of America . . — -
T |0-b1s—4e|

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr,
Chicago IL, 60693
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. : Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
. 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0012455848 30f6
== Constellation. syciy w7mas
At Exeton Comnan CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
A AT 1-vDS-386 111272013 12/27/2013
SITE NAME MATAGORDA COUNTY - 12 MONTH HISTORY
10032789436470608
SERVICE LOCATION 139 Fm 618 W 150
: Blessing, TX 77419-0000 - |
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789436470608 S 75
INVOICE ID 0012455848-0001
kWh , 105.00° 0 —
SERVICE PERIOD 10/25/2013t0-11/24/2013 D JFMAMUIUJJASDO
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 105.00 kWh at 0.0558680 $/KWh $5.87
Subtotal Contract Charges $5.87
| Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $5.87
[ ‘ g ,
| Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $2.02
attached statement for details)
{ Taxable Utility Charges {see attached $11.34
‘ staterent for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges- . $13.36
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $17.21 0.0016670 $0.03
$0.03

Subtotal Charges from Taxes

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 835-0827
customercare @constellation.com



Utility Distribution Charges

Name MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789436470608

Servicelocation ~ 139FmBIBW T

AEP-CPL AccountiD  10032789436470608

ActuaiDemand 000 |

20 Service 10/26/2013 To 11/24/2013 - 30 Days

Basic Customer Charge
Distribution Charge

Street Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Nuclear Deéommissioning
Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total .

EA
kWh
EA
kWh
kWh

kWh
kwh
kWh
kWh

32
0.0155238
6.08
0.00247862
0.0018095

0.0001805
0.0045714
0.0104762

0.004

$3.20
$1.63
$6.06
$0.26
$0.1¢
$11.34
$0.02
$0.48
$1.10
$0.42
$2.02
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el

~" Constellation

Aa Exelon

Company

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0012400934 1o0t6
Bay Clty, TX 77414 \X\%

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

11/21/2013 1212112013

1-VDS-4485 (“ ,ﬂ)

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL., 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 10/20/2013
PREVIOUS BALANCE $30.08

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE Y Q?‘ $-30.08
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE SQQ%O $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE ~
C h /

'CURRENT CHARGES
TOTAL AMOUNTDUE \/

$0.00
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: el Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0012400934 3016

— Constellation Bay Clty, TX 77414

Any bwelon Dompany

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1-VDS-4486 1112172013 12/21/2013
SITE NAME ~ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
‘ R - COUNTY - 10032789461015050
SERVICELOCATION ~ 190 Avenue F 450 |
 Markham, TX 77456-0000 - | |
-CPL ACCOUNT 1D 10032789461015050 : z 225 |
|NVOICE ID L 0012400934-0001 ‘ \
gWh 148,00 , 0 | R
ERVI 10D G “10M18/2013t0°11/17/2013 o \ NDJEMAMUJJASDO
PRODUCT ‘Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 146.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $8.16
Subtotal Contract Charges $8.18
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy . sB.16
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $4.42
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $13.97
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $18.39
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $22.13 0.0016670 $0.04
Subtotal Charges from Taxes : > $0.04

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name e HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789461015050
Service Location 190 Avenue F | o

AEP-CPL AccountiD  10032789461015050

Actual Demand - : 0.0D |

A e

MNTR013 122316420 i T KwH

11/03/2013 216116 KWH
829 ,

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Faétor 1.00
Basic Customer Charge 1.00
Distribution Charge 146.00
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 146.00
Meter Charge 1.00
Transmission Charge 146.00
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 146.00
Teaxable Sub-Total L ' : : 0,00‘
Nuciear Decommissioning 146.00
Transition Charge 146.00
Transition Charge 2 146.00
Transition Charge 3 1486.00

Non-Taxable Sub-Total ' 000

MO
EA
kWh
kWh
EA
kKWh
kWh

kWh
kWh
kwh
kKWh

0.00 Act 3400Act 100
219500 Act  2:307.00 Act 1.00

Service 10/18/2013 To 11/17/2013 - 30 Days

4.17 |
3.2
0.015489
0.000172
3.68
0.002512
0.001762

0.000166
0.008067
0.015567
0.006479

3400
112,00

$4.17
$3.20
$2.26
$0.03
$3.68
$0.37
$0.26
$13.97
$0.02
$1.18
$2.27
$0.95




»

~" Constellation

Ass Exalor Company

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER iD STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 \ TX_400287 0012455849 1of6
Bay Clty, TX 77414
CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VE3-221 (\\—1\\) 111272013 1212712013

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constsllation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 10/27/2013
PREVIOUS BALANCE AKX $21.69
P S ¢ -

_PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE . ?Q% %\\g‘\ $-21.69
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE A\\\‘\* /  $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE
CURRENT CHARGES
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»

‘ : Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
. 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0012455849 3018
== Constellation. sxyciy n7as
P A CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
Al BRI ATy 1-VE3-221 1112712013 1212712013
SITE NAME , HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
S : COUNTY - 10032789485240800 -
'SERVICE LOCATION Fm 521 200
Palacios, TX 77465-0000 -
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789465240600 2 100 l
INVOICE 1D 0012455848-0001 !
KWho 155.00 0 ‘ =l |
SERVICE PERIOD 10/25/2013 to 11/24/2013 DJFEMAMJ ) ‘ J A S O
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 155.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $8.66
Subtotai Contract Charges $8.66
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy . $8.66
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $4.68
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $8.13
staternent for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $12.82
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $16.79 0.0016670 $0.03
Reimbursement of MGRT $16.79 0.0107000 $0.18
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.21

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constelfation.com

3




Utility Distribution Charges

Non-Taxable Sub-Total R 0.00 : , $4.69

Nama . : - HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY ~ 10032788465240600

Service ) Lbcatiyon" - Fms21 B

AEP-CPL," Account ID 10032788465240600

Actual Demand e 000 |

908 " e ' Xf . Service 10/25/2013 To 11/24/2013 - 30 Days

Distribution Charge 155.00 KkWh | 0.0154839 $2.40

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 1.00 EA 5.07 $5.07

Transmission Charge 165.00 KWh 0.0025161 $0.39
| Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 155.00 kwWh 0.0017419 $0.27
w Taxable Sub-Total | 0.00 $8.13

Nuclear Decommissioning 155.00 kWh 0.0001935 $0.03
i Transition Charge 1565.00 kWwh 0.0080845 $1.25
| Transition Charge 2 155.00 KkWh 0.0155484 $2.41
Transition Charge 3 155.00 kwWh 0.0064516 $1.00
|
|
|
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=~ Constellation

A Brclor Company

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
TX_400267 0012455842 10of8

CNE ACCOUNT LD STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VE3-3616 (\\,1\.\ 11/27/2013 12/27/2013

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, (nc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE

10/28/2013

PREVIOUS BALANCE

$21.85

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE

) ‘éi S $.21.85

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE JSQAV.

- / $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE

}J‘\\\ NN / $0.00

CURRENT CHARGES

Hade Bas
Hpgra ez

coprtract

oy are gt

Loand pay tor the o
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ready A BRI D uuioiner,

DL U3 113

4506852

Registered
DEC 0.9 2013

Matagorda ¢q Treasurer

Nichols Py, DOUs /Pl
\0-LiQ-H




-

: Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
v . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0012456842 3016
= Constellation. syciy, x7es
At o Lot CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
AT LRy 1-VE3-3516 11/27/2013 12/127/2013
SITENAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
: B COUNTY -1 003278948551 3651 ]
SERVICE LOCATION Nichols Ave 200 ‘
. : Bay City, TX 77414-0000 = \
EP-CPL ACCOUNT | 1003278948551 3551 2 100
INVOICEID 0012455842-0001 i fe
wh - 15500 ' ; 0 =Bl
SERVICE PERIOD - 10/25/2013 to 11/24/2013 ‘ D JFMAMGUY J JA o
PRODUCT. 7. Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 155.00 kKWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $8.66
Subtotal Contract Charges $8.66
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy ‘ : ‘ $8.66
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $4.69
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $8.13
statement for details)
Subtotéfl:‘fchargas from UDC Charges ' $12.82
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of MGRT $16.79 0.0199700 $0.34
Reimbursement of PUCA $16.79 0.0016670 $0.03

Subtotal Charges from Ta

e

Xes ; , ' $0.37

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name HARRIET TOWNSENDMATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789485513551

Service Location Nichols Avé' " ‘

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789485513551

Actual Demaﬁd : ",‘ S 0,00} : iR

'_9_(18_ : L ' :  Service 10/25/2013 To 11/24/2013 - 30 Days ‘
Distribution Charge 155.00 kWh 0.0154839 $2.40
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 1.00 EA 5.07 $5.07
Transmission Charge 155.00 kWh 0.0025161 $0.39
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 155.00 kWh 0.0017419 $0.27
Taxable Sub-Total T 0.00 ~ : . $8.13
Nuclear Decommiésioning 155.00 kwh 0.0001935 $0.03
Transition Charge 155.00 kWh 0.0080645 $1.25
Transition Charge 2 155.00 kwh 0.0155484 $2.41
Transition Charge 3 155.00 kWh 0.0064516 $1.00

' Non-Taxable Sub-Total , 000 : $4.69
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— Constellation

An Eeton Com

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 00124656808 1of8
Bay City, TX 77414 \

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

11/27/2013 12/27/2013

1-VE3-3616 (“ﬂ)

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #44262236%0

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr,
Chicago IL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 10/27/2013
PREVIOUS BALANCE .(4() $43.71
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE 0““9 $-43.71

'DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE
LATE/FINANCE FEE
CURRENT CHARGES

wess phiaiye, e

e wbreathy an EME castoraey,

Registeregg

Matagorga Co Treasurer

DEC 09 2013

) chole Ate. OO(,Jrs/f?J*/!
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© am— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

; — : 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0012456808 3016
- == Constellation. sycu w7
| fs Exeion Company CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
’ P EREHOR LMy 1-VE3-3616 11/27/2013 1212712013
|
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
: COUNTY -1 003278948551 3562 -
SERVICE LOCATION Nichols Ave 350 ‘
Bay City, TX 77414 - l
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT 1D - 10032789485513552 2 175 | |
INVOICE 1D . 0012455808-0001
kwh o oBo00 i 0 el e I
SERVI:QE PERIOD : 1?'0/2512013to 117242013 - DJFMAMUJIUJ JASDO
PRODUCT, Fixed Price Solutions o
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
| Energy Charge Non TOU 310.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $17.32
{ Subtotal Contract Charges $17.32
SubtotalChargeé’ ﬁom Consteilation NewEnergy ; ' SRS $17.32
Charges from UDC Charges
| Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $9.39
? attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $16.27
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges Fa 2566
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $33.59 0.0016670 $0.086
Reimbursement of MGRT $33.59 0.0199700 $0.67
Subtotal Charges from Taxes ‘ L .$0.73

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 835-0827
customercare @constellation.com



Utility Distribution Charges

Name - HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789485513552

Service Location . Nichols Ave ; :

AEP-CPL 5’ ccbunt 1D 10032789485513552

Actual Demand 000

s08 | Service 10/26/2013 To 11/24/2013 - 30 Days

Distribution Charge 310.00 kwWwh 0.0154839 $4.80

Qutdoor Lighting - Facilities 200 EA 507 $10.14
i Transmission Charge 310.00 kWwh 0.0025161 $0.78
i’ Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 310.00 kWn 0.0017742 $0.55
} Taxable Sub-Total - : : 0.00 : ' $18.27
| Nuclear Decommissioning 310.00 kwWh 0.0001613 $0.05
i Transition Charge 310.00 kwh 0.0080645 $2.50
| Transition Charge 2 310.00 kWh 0.0155806 $4.83

Transition Charge 3 310.00 kwh 0.0064839 $2.01

!
} ‘Non-Taxable Sub-Total 0.00 S $9.39
\
\
\




~

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc,
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc,
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago iL, 60693

150054

G o
Ao Kil

|0-S13 441

N . Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER {D STATEMENT NO. PAGE
—— ) 1700 7th St, Room 326 % TX_400267 0012419502 1016
Constellation  sycly w7as
A Foeinn Doy CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
e 1-VEL-247 L\\—'),O) 11/23/2013 1212312013
‘Flor questm;nstocr; co:nmemcs , ACCOUNT BALANCE
please contact Customer Care
;:(838)685082; . PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 10/25/2013
onday through Friday — -
700&mto700pm 'y PREVIOUS BALANCE Q $45.14
oremallusat - ' 'PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE Q&Q $-45.14
customercara consteﬁaﬂon com e .\ -
@ DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST lNVOICE § P\ o / $0.00
When contacting Bansteﬂation, i B §&~ »»»»»»»»»»»»
CNEACCOUNTID T T T IR o
found at the tap of thxs page 'CURRENT CHARGES LA L / $45.14
| TOTAL AMOUNT DUE WV (//U $45.14

ﬁ?egisl‘e req

Hw

./

DEr g 9 203

Matagnrcfa Cn

’G‘as Ure -
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| Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

v —
et T
| - 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0012419502 30f6
=~ Constellation. ey e
fon CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

hon empany 1-VEL-247 117232013 12/23/2013
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789495599911 e e
SERVICE LOCATION 2004 Kilowatt Dr 400 '
Bay City; TX 77414-3165 - [

AEP-CP| NT | 10032789495599911 E 200 ‘l
INVOICE 1D 0012419502-0001 “
s 367.00 ol
SERVICE PERIOD 10/23/2013 to 11/20/2013 D JEMAMGI J J A
.PRODUCT - Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 367.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $20.50

Subtotal Contract Charges $20.50
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $20.50
Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $11.11

attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $12.80

staterment for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $23.91
Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $33.30 0.0018670 $0.06

Reimbursement of MGRT $33.30 0.0199700 $0.67
Subtotal Charges from Taxes , $0.73

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @consteliation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name ' HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789495509911

Service Location 2004 Kilowatt Dr

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789495599911

Actual Demand 0.00

209 Service 10/23/2013 To 11/20/2013 - 28 Days

Distribution Charge

Qutdoor Lighting - Facilities
Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Nuclear Decommissioning
Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3
Non-Taxable Sub-Total

367.00

1.00
367.00
367.00

0.00
367.00
367.00
367.00
367.00

0.00

kWh
EA

kWh
kWh

kKWh
kWh
kWh
KWh

0.0154768

5.55
0.0025068
0.0017711

0.0001635
0.0080654
0.0155586

0.006485

$5.68
$5.55
$0.92
$0.65
$12.80
$0.06
$2.96
$5.71
$2.38
$11.11




